
Elder Studios



Elder Studios
Elder Studios offers 5,560 sq ft of premium 
workspace across 1 levels, the space provides 
a unique opportunity for your own dedicated 
entrance and branding.

Floor 1 – Seamless workspace connection



03ELDER YARD

Dedicated entrance off Elder Street

Dedicated entrance off Elder Court

Dedicated entrance off Elder Court



Floor Elder Yard (sq ft)

G 2,486

LG 3,074

Total 5,560

Schedule of 
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GROUND FLOOR LOWER GROUND FLOORIndicative  
Layout
GROUND FLOOR
- 8 workpoints
- 1 x 12 person meeting room
- 1 x 6 person meeting room

LOWER GROUND FLOOR
- 32 workpoints

Kitchen/Breakout Space

Tea Point

Phonebooth

Meeting Rooms



Get in touch

The British Land Company PLC and their agents give notice that: These particulars are set out as a general outline only, for the guidance of intending purchasers or lessees  
and do not constitute, nor constitute part of, an offer or contract; all descriptions, images, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permission for use in occupation  
and other details are given without responsibility, and any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy  
themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. All floor areas and measurements are approximate. April 2024.

Alex Colvin
ALEX.COLVIN@BRITISHLAND.COM
07788 242 522

Hannah Poole
HANNAH.POOLE@BRITISHLAND.COM
07739 293 434

James Neville
 JAMES.NEVILLE@ALLSOP.CO.UK
07789 658 540

Alice Logan
ALICE.LOGAN@ALLSOP.CO.UK
07720 070 417

Peter Lance
PETER.LANCE@ALLSOP.CO.UK
07813 046 926 

Rory Paton
RORY.PATON@JLL.COM
07900 245 221

Katie Sommer
KATIE.SOMMER@JLL.COM
07703 608 316

Chris Valentine
CHRIS.VALENTINE@JLL.COM
07747 758 289

Honor Dunning
HONOR.DUNNING@JLL.COM
07999 139 511

Shaun Simons
SS@COMPTON.LONDON 
07788 423131

Emma Higgins
EH@COMPTON.LONDON
07769 605295

Michael Raibin
MR@COMPTON.LONDON
07880 795679

Alex Sugar 
AS@COMPTON.LONDON
07585 793379




